Fiber Pigtail SC 50/125y OM2 , 2 Meter

4 |@0.9mm MM 50/125um OM2 LSZH Jacket Cable , Green

3 SC 0.9mm Boot, Beige 1 PCS

2 | SC 0.9mm Connector, Beige 1 PCS

1 Dust Cover 1 PCS
No. Description Q'TY | Unit

Characteristics:

1. Insertion Loss: < 0.3dB @850nm

2. End surface test is according to OP-03-05001
3. Test standard: GR-326-CORE

4. Test report has to match the serial-no

5. RoHS compliant

6. Fiber cable according to IEC 60793-2

7. SC Connector according to IEC 61754-4

RoHS
Compliant

D"GROUP

Fiber Pigtail SC 50/125y OM2 2 Meter

Part No.: 03323.2
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